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	Rang
	Name
	Jugend
	Gewichts-
Klasse
	Punkte b.
letzten
Turnier
	gewonnene
Kämpfe
	Punkte
gesamt

	1
	Milkowski, Peter
	U18
	-60kg
	13
	10
	45

	2
	Nienaber, Juliane
	U15
	+60 kg
	 
	6
	34

	3
	Grote, Florian
	U15
	-55 kg
	 
	1
	6

	4
	Mavridou, Aristoula
	Frauen
	-52kg
	4
	 
	4

	5
	Schmitz, Luise
	U18
	-62kg
	1
	 
	1
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